BUSINESS NAME

ALL SET CONTRACTING

A NEW WELL INC

A SMART CHOICE CONSTRUCTION INC
ATRICE LOVE LLC

CARE MEDICAL RESOURCES LLC

CIVIL SITE SERVICES LLC

CLASSIC CAR SPECIALIST CORPORATION
CORE CONCEPTS ENTERPRISE LLC
FAYETTE COUNTRY KITCHEN LLC
KASCOTT CONSULTING LLC

KKRAZY KUSTOMS LLC

MADDOX COMFORT SYSTEMS INC
MEDZONE HEALTH SERVICES LLC

MTX RESTORATION SERVICES LLC
PRIMEWAY CLINICIAL RESEARCH LLC
R JOHNSON COMMUNITY SERVICES
THRIVE RANCH COMPANY

TRAILER WORLD ACQUISITION COMPANY LLC

LOCATION

150 RIVEROAK DR

115 ELIRD

1572 HWY 85 N STE 506
130 RAVENS LANDING
1572 HWY 85 STE 313
135 TOBER TRAIL

1572 HWY 85 N STE 509
295 HONEY LANE

1488 HWY 92 N

110 PLANERS WALK
1572 HWY 85 STE 605
1572 HWY 85 N STE 505
145 BROADWATER DRIVE
135 BETHEA RD STE 502
115 CARNEGIE PLACE
200 SHORELINE DRIVE
513 BANKSTOWN RD
143 PRICE RD

APRIL 2025 NEW OTC'S

CITY, STATE, ZIP
FAYETTEVILLE, GA 30215
FAYETTEVILLE, GA 30214
FAYETTEVILLE, GA 30214
FAYETTEVILLE, GA 30215
FAYETTEVILLE, GA 30214
FAYETTEVILLE, GA 30214
FAYETTEVILLE, GA 30214
FAYETTEVILLE, GA 30214
FAYETTEVILLE, GA 30214
FAYETTEVILLE, GA 30214
FAYETTEVILLE, GA 30214
FAYETTEVILLE, GA 30214
FAYETTEVILLE, GA 30214
FAYETTEVILLE, GA 30214
FAYETTEVILLE, GA 30214
FAYETTEVILLE, GA 30215
BROOKS, GA 30205
FAYETTEVILLE, GA 30215

CONTACT
JENNIFERVICK
RHONDA CROCKETT
JUAN DAVILA
ARTRICE LOVE
DAVID SMITH

GREG ROGERS
DARIVS GREESON
FLOYD DEDEAUX Il
ERNIE DAVIS

KECIA SCOTT

MARK HILLJR
CHARLES MADDOX
CHEKWAS MADUKA
JAMIE ROBARDS
MARTIN KALU
REGINALD JOHNSON
SUZANNE WOLFGANG
BOWDOIN GROSS

OWNERSHIP TYPE

SOLE PROPRIETOR
CORPORATION

CORPORATION

LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION
LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION
LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION
CORPORATION

LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION
LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION
CORPORATION

LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION
CORPORATION

LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION
LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION
LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION
CORPORATION

LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION
LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION

START DATE
4/9/2025
4/24/2025
4/2/2025
4/7/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/24/2025
04/06/2025
04/30/2025
04/28/2025
04/15/2025
04/01/2025
04/06/2025
04/24/2025
04/29/2025
04/02/2025
04/29/2025
04/10/2025

BUSINESS PHONE
678-793-6441
800-341-0120
404-985-2413
470-330-1399
678-755-2554
678-870-0500
470-278-7646
228305-0104
404-394-1562
917-856-3101
678-614-6968
770-478-7144
856-343-8880
888-259-0911
678-368-7197
678-229-8511
406-580-5165
770-460-0314



